Heidolph North America Regional Sales Maps

Choose your product grouping:

PROCESS TOOLS BENCHTOP DISCOVERY TOOLS STERILIZATION & DISINFECTION

Large Scale Rotary Evaporation - Hei-VAP Industrial (20L) Magnetic and Overhead Stirring - Hei-PLATE Mix ‘n’ Heat & Hei-TORQUE Lab-Line Autoclaves
Continuous Distillation - Hei-VOLUME Distimatic Pro Benchtop Evaporation - Hei-VAP Benchtop Pre & Post Vacuum Autoclaves
Heidolph Radleys Reactors Shaking and Vortexing - Hei-SHAKE Industrial Autoclaves

Process Automation - Hei-PROCESS Peristaltic Pumps - Hei-FLOW Glassware Washers

...and more ...and more ...and more
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PROCESS
TOOLS

Kevin Berens

Sales Manager - Process Tools
224-276-1898 | kberens@heidolph.com

Nicole Folan

Solution Specialist
224-471-0724 | nfolan@heidolph.com

CANADA

Alison Martens

Senior Solution Specialist

249-535-3413 | amartens@heidolph.com

Chris Kantzavelos

Senior Solution Specialist
224-221-1352 | ckantzavelos@heidolph.com
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617-918-3876 | dbrown@heidolph.com
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BENCHTOP

DISCOVERY

TOOLS

Kyle Garcia

Sales Manager - Benchtop Discovery Tools
224-234-6436 | kgarcia@heidolph.com

Randy Walsten

Sr. Solution Specialist
224-938-3951 | rwalsten@heidolph.com

Open - South West
(Kyle Garcia Covering)

CANADA

Aurélie Fallon

Solution Specialist
514-710-4469 | afallon@heidolph.com
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MO Q Eric Easterly
Solution Specialist

\ 224-471-0723 | eeasterly@heidolph.com

OK TN
Q Lucas Limpin

Solution Specialist
224-763-1309 | llimpin@heidolph.com

Open - North East
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Suketu Patel

Solution Specialist
224-250-0191 | spatel@heidolph.com
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CANADA

STERILIZATION

Joe Bystron

Director of Sterilization
773-263-5746 | jbystron@heidolph.com

E
P Q Franklin Limpin

Regional Specialist- Sterilization

Lance Adams
312-296-9752 | flimpin@heidolph.com

Regional Specialist- Sterilization
224-775-6216 | ladams@heidolph.com
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